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Pontarddulais – Llanelli

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3
Pontarddulais Bus Station  0721 0851 1021 1151 1321 1451 1621
Glanffrwd (Square)  0728 0858 1028 1158 1328 1458 1628
Pontarddulais (St.Teilo Street)  0735 0905 1035 1205 1335 1505 1635
Hendy (Square)  0739 0909 1039 1209 1339 1509 1639
Llangennech (Co-op)  0744 0914 1044 1214 1344 1514 1644
Trallwm (Dylan)  0751 0921 1051 1221 1351 1521 1651
Cefn Caeau (Dwyfor)  0754 0924 1054 1224 1354 1524 1654
Prince Phillip Hospital  0800 0930 1100 1230 1400 1530 1700
Llanelli (Bus Station)  0810 0940 1110 1240 1410 1540 1710

Saturdays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 
Pontarddulais Bus Station  0851 1021 1151 1321 1451 1621 
Glanffrwd (Square)  0858 1028 1158 1328 1458 1628 
Pontarddulais (St.Teilo Street)  0905 1035 1205 1335 1505 1635 
Hendy (Square)  0909 1039 1209 1339 1509 1639 
Llangennech (Co-op)  0914 1044 1214 1344 1514 1644 
Trallwm (Dylan)  0921 1051 1221 1351 1521 1651 
Cefn Caeau (Dwyfor)  0924 1054 1224 1354 1524 1654 
Prince Phillip Hospital  0930 1100 1230 1400 1530 1700 
Llanelli (Bus Station)  0940 1110 1240 1410 1540 1710 

No service on Sundays and Public Holidays

Llanelli – Pontarddulais

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3
Llanelli (Bus Station)  0815 0945 1115 1245 1415 1545 1715
Prince Phillip Hospital  0825 0955 1125 1255 1425 1555 1725
Cefn Caeau (Dwyfor)  0831 1001 1131 1301 1431 1601 1731
Trallwm (Dylan)  0834 1004 1134 1304 1434 1604 1734
Llangennech (Co-op)  0840 1010 1140 1310 1440 1610 1740
Hendy (Square)  0845 1015 1145 1315 1445 1615 1745
Pontarddulais Bus Station  0850 1020 1150 1320 1450 1620 1750

  except Public Holidays

 Service Number L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 
Llanelli (Bus Station)  0945 1115 1245 1415 1545 1715 
Prince Phillip Hospital  0955 1125 1255 1425 1555 1725 
Cefn Caeau (Dwyfor)  1001 1131 1301 1431 1601 1731 
Trallwm (Dylan)  1004 1134 1304 1434 1604 1734 
Llangennech (Co-op)  1010 1140 1310 1440 1610 1740 
Hendy (Square)  1015 1145 1315 1445 1615 1745 
Pontarddulais Bus Station  1020 1150 1320 1450 1620 1750 

No service on Sundays and Public Holidays
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